Sunmodule*

SW 70/75/80/85/90 poly RIA

With its Sunmodule® SolarWorld presents a photovoltaic module ideally
suitable for both off-grid and small on-grid applications. Highest quality
standards are applied in the entire manufacturing process. SolarWorld’s
in-depth expertise ensures best performance and highest energy yields
over the entire lifespan, even under challenging climatic conditions.

The Sunmodule® is particularly used in industrial applications such as
powering off-grid telecom or monitoring systems. It also covers a wide
range of rural electrification applications in remote areas, e.g. solar home
systems, street lighting and many more.

The compact dimensions of the Sunmodule® and the solid workmanship
of its aluminum frame allow easy and flexible mounting. The design of
the water repellent junction box makes wiring easy and secure. The junc-
tion box is equipped with two cable glands and two easy to wire spring-
type clamps, so no special tools are needed. This simplifies installation and
speeds up the installation process.

www.solarworld-global.com

Length 1058 mm
Width 680 mm

Height 34 mm
Frame Aluminum
Weight 8,4 kg

TEST WINNER

il

PHOTON MODULE TEST

2008

The independent Photon magazine
confirms: SolarWorld”is test
winner. Up to 10% more yield!

TEST WINNER
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PHOTON MODULE TEST

2009

The independent Photon magazine
confirms: SolarWorld”is test
winner. Up to 12% more yield!
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We turn sunlight into power.
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PERFORMANCE UNDER STANDARD TEST CONDITIONS (STC)*

Maximum power Poox
Lost motion voltage Uy
Maximum power point voltage u

Short-circuit current

Maximum power point current

PERFORMANCE AT 800 W/M2?, NOCT, AM 1.5

Maximum power P
Lost motion voltage
Maximum power point voltage
Short-circuit current

I
Maximum power point current |

SW70 SW 75 SwW 80
70 Wp 75 Wp 80 Wp
23V 215V 207V
16,5V 16,8V 71V
530 A 534 A 538 A
4,68 A 478 A 4,88 A
SW 70 SW 75 SW 80
54,8 Wp 57,2 Wp 59,7 Wp
18,9V 191V 19,4V
14,6V 15,0V 153V
427A 430A 433A
374 A 3,82A 390 A

SW 85
85 Wp
219V
174V
542 A
4,98 A

SW 90
90 Wp
221V
77V
5,46 A
508 A

*STC:1000W/m2, 25°C, AM 1.5

SW 85
62,3 Wp
197V
15,6V
437A
398A

Minor reduction in efficiency under partial load conditions at 25°C: at 200W/m2, 95% (+/-3%) of the STC efficiency (1000 W/m?) is achieved.

COMPONENT MATERIALS
Cells per module 36
Cell type Poly crystalline

Cell dimensions 104 mm x 156 mm

THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS

NOCT 46 °C
TCI,, 0,034 %/K
TCU,, -0,34 %/K
TP -0,48 %/K
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SYSTEM INTEGRATION PARAMETERS

Maximum system voltage SC Il
Maximum reverse current

ADDITIONAL DATA

Power tolerance
Junction box
Maximum outer cable diameter

Maximum wire cross section

SW 90
64,9 Wp
19,9V
16,0 V
4,40 A
4,06 A

1000V
12A

+/-5%
IP65
6,9 mm

4 mm?2

SolarWorld AG reserves the right to make specification changes without
notice. This data sheet complies with the requirements of EN 50380.
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