



Length 1058 mm Width 680 mm Height 34 mm Frame Aluminum Weight 8,4 kg

Sunmodule ** SW 70/75/80/85/90 poly RIA

With its Sunmodule® SolarWorld presents a photovoltaic module ideally suitable for both off-grid and small on-grid applications. Highest quality standards are applied in the entire manufacturing process. SolarWorld's in-depth expertise ensures best performance and highest energy yields over the entire lifespan, even under challenging climatic conditions.

The Sunmodule® is particularly used in industrial applications such as powering off-grid telecom or monitoring systems. It also covers a wide range of rural electrification applications in remote areas, e.g. solar home systems, street lighting and many more.

The compact dimensions of the Sunmodule® and the solid workmanship of its aluminum frame allow easy and flexible mounting. The design of the water repellent junction box makes wiring easy and secure. The junction box is equipped with two cable glands and two easy to wire spring-type clamps, so no special tools are needed. This simplifies installation and speeds up the installation process.









PERFORMANCE UNDER STANDARD TEST CONDITIONS (STC)*

		SW 70	SW 75	SW 80	SW 85	SW 90
Maximum power	P _{max}	70 Wp	75 Wp	80 Wp	85 Wp	90 Wp
Lost motion voltage	U _{oc}	21,3 V	21,5 V	21,7 V	21,9 V	22,1 V
Maximum power point voltage	U _{mpp}	16,5 V	16,8 V	17,1 V	17,4 V	17,7 V
Short-circuit current	l _{sc}	5,30 A	5,34 A	5,38 A	5,42 A	5,46 A
Maximum power point current	I _{mpp}	4,68 A	4,78 A	4,88 A	4,98 A	5,08 A

*STC: 1000W/m², 25°C, AM 1.5

PERFORMANCE AT 800 W/M², NOCT, AM 1.5

		SW 70	SW 75	SW 80	SW 85	SW 90
Maximum power	P _{max}	54,8 Wp	57,2 Wp	59,7 Wp	62,3 Wp	64,9 Wp
Lost motion voltage	U _{oc}	18,9 V	19,1 V	19,4 V	19,7 V	19,9 V
Maximum power point voltage	U _{mpp}	14,6 V	15,0 V	15,3 V	15,6 V	16,0 V
Short-circuit current	l _{sc}	4,27 A	4,30 A	4,33 A	4,37 A	4,40 A
Maximum power point current	I _{mpp}	3,74 A	3,82 A	3,90 A	3,98 A	4,06 A

Minor reduction in efficiency under partial load conditions at 25°C: at 200W/m², 95% (+/-3%) of the STC efficiency (1000 W/m²) is achieved.

COMPONENT MATERIALS

Cells per module	36
Cell type	Poly crystalline
Cell dimensions	104 mm x 156 mm

THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS

NOCT	46 °C
TC I _{sc}	0,034 %/K
TC U _{oc}	-0,34 %/K
TC P _{mpp}	-0,48 %/K

SYSTEM INTEGRATION PARAMETERS

Maximum system voltage SC II	1000 V
Maximum reverse current	12 A

ADDITIONAL DATA

Power tolerance	+/- 5 %
Junction box	IP65
Maximum outer cable diameter	6,9 mm
Maximum wire cross section	4 mm ²









